
 
 

BGS results from the Bedford Festival 2020 Speech and Drama classes 
 

 
Total placings  
 
34 1sts 
32 2nds  
27 3rds 
 
GALA 
 
Jane Whitbread Cup for the most outstanding Junior Performer 
 
Flora Eggleton 
 
The Borough of Bedford Challenge Bowl for the most outstanding Senior 
Performer 
 
Masha Ermakova 
 
The Woodfine Lousada Prize for the most outstanding Speech and Drama 
performance  
 
Masha Ermakova 
  
 
SATURDAY 
 
Serena Hirani   Verse Solo    1st 
Vienna Mullins  Verse Solo    3rd 
Vienna Mullins & 
Cecilie Burton  Verse Duet    2nd 
 
SUNDAY 



 
Saara Bhatti   Prepared Reading    1st 
Ishani Patel    Prepared Reading    3rd 
Masha Ermakova   Prepared Reading    2nd 
Lara Spajic   Prepared Reading    2nd 
Bella Holt   Prepared Reading    1st 
Cecilia Linden  Prepared Reading    3rd 
Simrah Khan   Prepared Reading    1st 
 
Monday 
 
Emmie Rose Stephens  Duologue     1st 
Harriet Benjamin 
Serena Jacob  Prepared Reading   3rd 
Helena Sibbald   Verse Solo     2nd 
Charlie Smith   Verse Solo     3rd 
Sophie Woodward  Prepared Reading    3rd 
Meg Miles   Prepared Reading    2nd 
Jasmine Lang &  
Maia Arvinte  Prose Duet    3rd 
Sienna Steele & 
Charlotte Pattinson Prose Duet    1st 
Pippa Barney  Presentation    1st 
Flora Eggleton   Dramatic Solo   1st 
Daisy Harris &  
Georgia Whitbread Verse Duet     2nd 
Morgan Forbes  Verse Solo    2nd 
Serena Jacob  Verse Solo    1st 
Roisin Scanlon &  Verse Duet     1st 
Pippa Barney  
Jessica Parrish &  
Isla Harris   Verse Duet     2nd 
Isabelle Perry & 
Lily Robertson   Verse Duet     3rd 
Emmie Rose Stephens 
&Harriet Benjamin  Verse Duet     1st  

 

 
TUESDAY 
 



Year 4    Group Poem    3rd 
Year 10   Group Poem    1st 
Miya Ladher   Prepared Reading    2nd 
Holly Feltham  Prepared Reading    3rd 
Vienna Mullins  Prepared Reading    1st 
Mayah Lalani  Prepared Reading    1st 
Masha Ermakova  Dramatic Solo   2nd 
Roisin Cross   Verse Solo    3rd 
Jenna Mistry   Verse Solo    3rd 
Aarna Naran   Prepared Reading    2nd 
Saara Bhatti   Verse Solo    3rd 
Masha Ermakova   Verse Solo    1st 
Sukhpreet Sahota  Verse Solo    3rd 
Nivashini Thayaparan  Verse Solo    3rd 
Georgia Wiltshire   Verse Solo    1st 
Cecilia Linden   Verse Solo    2nd 
Martha Barnes  Prepared Reading   3rd 
Olivia Deverill   Prepared Reading    2nd 
Jyoti Balaji   Prepared Reading    2nd 

 

 
WEDNESDAY  
 
Masha Ermakova  Shakespeare Solo   3rd 
BGS Year 6   Group Poem    1st 
BGS Year 7    Group Poem    2nd 
BGS Year 7    Group Poem    3rd 
BGS Year 8    Group Poem    1st 
Florence Lionetti  Verse Solo    2nd 
Cecilie Burton   Verse Solo    1st 
Hattie Williams &  
Evie Maslin    Verse Duet    3rd 
Amelie Peacock & 
Georgia Wiltshire   Verse Duet     1st 
Saskia Cutts &  
Emily Borner   Verse Duet     3rd 
Ava Mead & 
Elsie Butler    Verse Duet     2nd 
Molly Lincoln   Prepared Reading    1st  
 



THURSDAY 
 
Sanya Hirani   Verse solo    1st 
Lila Lambiase  Verse solo    2nd 
Daisy Harris   Verse solo     2nd 
Amber-Lilli McCarthy Verse solo     1st 
Miya Ladher   Verse solo    3rd 
Ameya Polavajaram Verse solo     2nd 
Flora Eggleton   Verse solo     1st 
Sophie Woodward  Verse solo     1st 
Meg Miles   Verse solo     3rd 
Grace Reynolds  Verse solo     3rd 
Georgia Whitbread Verse solo     2nd 
Megan Robertson &  
Maisy Frazer  Prose duet     2nd 
Rekha Kambli &  
Sukhpreet Sahota   Prose duet     1st 
Alice & Esme  
Challacombe   Prose duet     2nd 
Molly Lincoln &  
Charlotte Wells  Prose Duet    1st 
Emily Pinkney & 
Isabel Jackson   Prose Duet     1st 
Roisin Scanlon   Verse solo    2nd 
Jessica Parrish   Verse solo    1st 
Isla Harris   Verse solo     3rd 
Lily Robertson   Verse solo     1st 
Ariadna Whittle-Queral Verse solo     3rd 
Morgan Forbes &              Duologue                                        2nd  
Lily Robertson  
 
FRIDAY 
 
Varsha Nathan   Verse solo    3rd 
Meenakshi Sooraj  Verse solo    1st 
Isabelle Chrusciak  Verse solo    2nd 
Olivia Deverill  Verse solo    2nd 
Isla Harris   Prepared Reading   2nd 
Sahitya Sritharan  Prepared Reading    1st 
Amber-Lilli McCarthy Write & Read a Story  2nd 



Jessica Sweet  Prepared Reading   3rd 
Rose Down    Prepared Reading    2nd 
Simrah Khan   Verse solo    2nd 
Saskia Cutts   Verse solo    1st 
Emily Borner  Verse solo    2nd  
Annabel Reger                   Verse solo    1st  
 
 

 
 


